	Dane County					
	Legislation Details					
File #:	2010	6 FTR-43 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Fun	Fund Transfer Status:			Passed	
File created:	1/3/2	1/3/2017 In control			Personnel & Finance Committee	
On agenda:			Final action	on:	1/23/2017	
Title:	PHEASANT BRANCH LTE FUNDS					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2016 FTR-43Pheasant Br LTE funds					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result
1/23/2017	1	Personnel & Finance Committee		app	proved	Pass
1/19/2017	1	Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Committee			proved	Pass
1/3/2017	1	Personnel & Finance Committee			erred	

referred

1

Personnel & Finance Committee

1/3/2017